SINUS
Linear  lighting system
curve
 Sinus Curve Lighting System offers an innovative approach to
lighting design by transcending the conventional straight-line lighting
into a dynamic interplay of curves and three-dimensional shapes.
This system merges the simplicity of linear lighting with the elegance
of fluid, curvilinear forms, allowing for both 2D and 3D

pendant, or used f reely in the 3D space along the edge of
ceiling, wall and floor.
Interconnected Use
Limitless extension on the ceiling
Free interconnection for pendant Freely used in 3D space
The whole-circular or curve modules with different diameters and light
emitting directions can be arranged in orders, interspersed alternately, or
combined disorderly.
Combined Use
Orderly Arrangement
Crossed Combination Disorderly Arrangement
Model  Drawing Size
WxH(mm),mm,Angle
Installation Coating① Lighting direction Light source Suitable diffuser
SIN3535   Series
SIN3535-03A90 35X35,D320 90° Downward DY8140-24V-20mm-03A90
SIN3535-03N90 35X35,D320 90° Inward DT8140-24V-20MM
SIN3535-03W90 35X35,D320 90° Outward DT8140-24V-20mm
SIN3535-04T90L 35X35X400 twist 90° left DT8140-24V-20MM
SIN3535-04T90R 35X35X400 twist 90° right DT8140-24V-20MM
SIN3535-05T180 35X35X500 twist 180° DT8140-24V-20MM
SIN3535-08A45/90 35x35, D800
45°/ 90° Downward DY8140-24V-20mm-08A45
SIN3535-15A45/90 35x35, D1500
45°/ 90° Downward DY8140-24V-20mm-15A45
SIN3535-30A45 35x35, D3000
45° Downward DY8140-24V-20mm-30A23
SIN3535-2500 35x35x2500 Downward
DY8140-24V-20mm
DT8140-24V-20MM
SIN3535-15N90 35x35，D1500
90° Inward D8140-24V-20mm
SIN3535-15W90 35x35，D1500
90° Outward D8140-24V-20mm
Product List
Model  Drawing Size
WxH(mm),mm,Angle
Installation Coating① Lighting direction Light source Suitable diffuser
SIN5060   Series
SIN5060-10A45/90 50x60, D1000
45°/ 90°  Upward&Downward DY8140-24V-20mm-10A45
SIN5060-15A45/90 50x60 , D1500
45°/ 90°  Upward&Downward DY8140-24V-20mm-15A45
SIN5060-30A45 50x60, D3000
45°  Upward&Downward DY8140-24V-20mm-30A23
SIN5060-2500 50x60x2500  Upward&Downward
DY8140-24V-20mm
DT8140-24V-20MM
SIN5060-15N90 50x60，D1500
90° Inward&Outward D8140-24V-20mm
SIN5060-15W90 50x60，D1500
90° Inward&Outward D8140-24V-20mm
Product List
Light Source for LLS-C
Model Drawing LEDs LEDs/cut Entry Cable DC(V) Max. Typ. LM(4000K) CRI CCT/Color Size Package Suitable profile